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APPENDIX

No. Word Formation Process New Words Class of word

1 Derivation Aphophany Noun

2 Amidsm Noun

3 Birdo Noun

4 Biydnesting Adjective

5 Boomeréngér Noun

6 Curated Adjective

7 Curatorially Adverb

8 Chromosomic Adjective

9 Chipperness Noun
10 Detransition Verb

11 Endarkenment Noun
12 Endarkened Adjective
13 Epigenesticist Noun
14 Fabulism Noun

15 Forensicate Verb

16 Karmically Adverb

17 Lightie Noun

18 Non-Fungible Adjective

19 Non-injury Noun and Adjective




20 Reputationally Adverb
21 Tantrically Noun and Adjective
22 Tibetic Noun and Adjective
23 Theravadism Noun
24 Therking Noun
Adjective and
25 Wreath-like adverb
26 Compounding Archaebotanical Adjective
27 Archaebotanist Noun
28 Archaeolatry Noun
29 Archaebotany Noun
30 Birdscape Noun
31 Bird farm Noun
32 Bird Shit Noun
33 Bird Spotter Noun
34 Bird Spotting Noun
35 Chiptune Noun
36 Comfort eat Verb
37 Comfort eater Noun
38 Comfort eating Noun
39 Cultural Marxism Noun
40 Clear-cut Verb




41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Chip fire Noun
Chip maker Noun
Chip pan Noun
Dark Thirty Noun
Dark art Noun
Dark web

Darkeore ) 4 Noun
Gen X Noun
GenY Noun
Gen Z Noun
Gig work Noun
Glovework Noun
Half-dark Adjective and Noun
Innerwear Noun
Lightning bird noun
Light opera Noun
Light sail Noun
Lightshade Noun
Light-skin Adjective and Noun
Nail bar Noun
No-self Noun
Shitpost Verb




63 Transfeminine Adjective
64 Transmasculine Adjective
65 Trouser Department | Noun

66 Tater tots Noun

67 Techlash Noun

68 Write-protected Adjective
69 Write protection Noun

70 Xennial Noun and Adjective
71 Bullwhip Verb

72 Conversion Chip and chase Noun

73 Goopy Adjective
74 ID Verb

75 Shitpost Noun

76 Shirt-leet Verb

77 Lightweight Verb

78 Apophenia Noun

79 Abhidhamma Noun

80 Abhidharma Noun

81 Anicca Noun

82 Anitya Noun

83 Anatta Noun

84 Anatman Noun




85 Buddha dhamma Noun
86 Buddha dharma Noun
87 Bodhicitta Noun
88 Chipa Noun
89 Hut Noun
90 Jhana Noun
91 Kagyu Adjective and Noun
92 Kagyupa Adjective and Noun
93 Kinhin Noun
94 Metta Noun
95 Pure Land Noun
96 Parinibbana Noun
97 Parinirvana Noun
98 Samatha Noun
99 Sesshin Noun
100 Sutta Noun
101 Tantrika Noun and Adjective
102 Wabi-sabi Adjective and Noun
103 Zafu Noun
104 Blending Birdcide Noun
105 Goop Noun




